Magnolia Marathon & Half

Overall Finish List

November 21, 2015

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run
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Name
James Pearce
Tim Price
Robert Preston
Nathaniel Darville
Stephen Otey
Laura Nanda
John Munson
Kevin Cameron
Katherine Stickney
Anna Whitmire
Robin Ziegler
Terri Beasley
John Zielinski
Mike Crain
Jeff Raber
Michelle Chesteen
Hoberto Serrano
Gordon Sterling
Steven Laine
William Kallfelz
Robin Stebbins
Christine McSpirit
Christopher Stump
Robert Bishton
Elton Reed
Julia Given
Will Moseley
True Merrill
James Green
Francisco Artley
Andrew Presson

Martiestean McClendon

Kim Raber

Hayley Cluever
Ramona Van Irvin
TJ Harvey

Mike Johnson

Amy Harper-Hogancamp
Benedict Arogyaswamy
Roger Peabody
Clifton Cartwright
DON WILKINSON
Susan Orsbon
Michael Thompson
Kylie Wiggins
Laurence Macon
Tammy Henderson
Susan Skipworth
Ray Gildea

Karen Nicholson
Carolyn Mitchell
Artney Walker
Phyllis Day

Bob Koorstad

Marathon

City
Rockville MD
Bluffton SC
Athens TN
Birmingham AL
Amory MS
Shreveport LA
Olathe KS
Atlanta GA
Indianapolis 1IN
Collinsville MS
Dallas TX
Sugar Valley GA
Quincy MA
Birmingham AL
Cincinnati OH
Starkville MS
Downey CA
Birmingham AL
Kennesaw GA
Starkville MS
Rochester MI
Vernon NJ
Brandon MS
Fort Myers Beach F
Meridian MS
Charlottesville VA
Meridian MS
Atlanta GA
Meridian MS
Douglasville GA
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Cincinnati OH
Debary FL
Norfolk VA
Jackson MS
Daphne AL
Clinton KY
Collierville TN
Gillette WY
Booneville MS
Crystal River FL
Lyles TN
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
San Antonio TX
Conway AR
Paducah KY
Madison MS
Overland Park KS
Lenexa KS
Birmingham AL
Jackson MS
Jacksonville AR

Half Marathon
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Age Group

Top Fin
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
Top Fin
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
0-19
70-99
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
70-99
30-39
60-69
70-99
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:48:
:58:

:36:
t42:

:45:
147
:49:
:53:
:55:

:01:
:01:

:08:
:10:
:17:
:19:
:19:
124
127
:31:
$33:
134
:35:
:36:
:36:
139:
:40:
:51:
:57:
102:
:05:
:05:
:09:
$11:

:16:
:17:

$33:
:36:

:10:
$29:

:10:
:10:

:17:
127:

:54:
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Pace

126/M
:50/M
:00/M
:16/M
129/M
136/M
:37/M
142/M
145/M
:55/M
:59/M
:08/M
:13/M
:14/M
:22/M
:28/M
:34/M
:49/M
:53/M
:55/M
:07/M
:13/M
:22/M
126/M
:28/M
:31/M
132/M
:34/M
:41/M
:42/M
:07/M
121/M
132/M
139/M
139/M
:50/M
:54/M
103/M
106/M
106/M
117/M
144/M
:50/M
124/M
:10/M
:51/M
140/M
125/M
125/M
143/M
143/M
:05/M
107/M
107/M
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ce

Name
Meggan Franks
Dewayne Partridge
Kylie Kastes
Preston Breazeale
Eric Pearson
Tommy Bennett
Brandon Maxwell
Justin Howard
Neil Johnson
Krisztina Larson
Will Breland
Sarah Bosma
Glenn Kasper
Summer Riley
Mike Tropea
Brandy Gamblin
Dustin Aultman
Steven Nelson
Amy Jenkins
David Sawaya Jr
MIchael Nowicki
Jeff Lutkus
Bryn Taylor
Erik Brown
S. Rheagan Alexander
Nicole Musselwhite
Amanda Medina
Matt Alford
Daniel Lagrone
Douglas Weaver
Rachel Smith
Brandi Gressett
James Randall
Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass
David Shirley
Vicki Alexander
Elena Thompson
Rhonda Sawaya
Stetson VanAusburg
Laya Vaughn
James Green2
Brooke Chamblee
Felecia Brown
Jamey Farmer
Dustin Renfrow
Reina Suyderhoud
Jaime Baas
Kristina Graham
William Lee
Travis Mitchell
Charlie Saddler
Kevin Flynn
Patti Snodgrass
Merche Copeland
Caroline Belcher
Brandon Belcher
Zac King
Allen Markle
JASON BIRD
Michey May
John Ivancic
Kaitlyn Hodgins
Brooke McCroskey
Bill Stephens
Sonny Mcmullen
Sheryl West
Valeriano Suarez
JoAnna Anderson
Kyle Massey
Natalie Dyrli
Bill Whitmire
David Williams
Shelly Davis
Josh Todd
Teresa McDill
Christy Wright
Kyle Johnson
Leah Blackwell
Tamiko Bridges
Tim Wheat

City
Starkville MS
Meridian MS

New Orleans LA
Carthage MS
Collinsville MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Livingston AL
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Wiggins MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Tupelo, MS
Collinsville MS
Brandon MS
Tuscaloosa AL
Collinsville MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Boulder CO
Collinsville MS
Pearland TX
Birmingham AL
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Forest MS
Toomsuba MS
Philadelphia MS
Mobile AL
Collinsville MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Middleton WI
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Durango CO
Meridian MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Florence MS
Wasilla AK
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Columbus MS

Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Decatur MS

Collinsville MS
Florence MS
Brookhaven MS
Collinsville MS
Newton MS

Crystal Springs MS
Starkville MS
Bailey MS
Ellisville MS
Alpharetta GA

Bib No
284
294
382
370
398
271
199
281
400
385
389
240
397
242
334
258
238
245
381
374
379
244
347
338
220
291
395
332
277
368
276
261
312
313
204
386

16
373
217
274
342
360
228
345
359
280
268
293
270
364
357
273
380
378
249
250
384
320
252
257
390
309
321
356
354
371
388
279
348
331
253
322
255
387
262
318
237
248
323
372
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Pace

120/M
:54/M
106/M
:10/M
123/M
:30/M
:39/M
140/M
142/M
145/M
145/M
147 /M
$11/M
112/M
113/M
126/M
129/M
129/M
:31/M
:33/M
133/M
133/M
136/M
136/M
136/M
136/M
139/M
142/M
143/M
:45/M
:48/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:56/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
:01/M
:02/M
:04/M
:05/M
:07/M
:08/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:16/M
:16/M
:19/M
:19/M
120/M
120/M
121/M
122/M
125/M
125/M
132/M
133/M
134/M
:35/M
:37/M
:38/M
140/M
140/M
145/M
147/M
148/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M



81

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Melissa Anderson
Jason Ruiz
Andrea McDill
Bobby Graham
Katie Shepherd
Vincent Burnwell
Amy Green
MiHyang Faulks
Steve Murray
Misty Atkinson
Katherine Pittman
Matt Reysen
Rebekah Reysen
Joshua Myers
Tammy Young

John Massey

Jim Murdock
Frank Galloway
Brooke Sibley
Dawn Ammons

Name
Teresa Bird
Belinda Hoffer
STEPHEN POOLE
Margaret D Little
Amanda Laura
Andrew Van Horn
Maddy Brown
Dusti Parker
J.J. Anders
Mary Ann Ward
Tricia Vaughn
Jennifier George
Ameder Ward
Missy McElhenney
Mildred King
Ira Van Irvin
Brian Beasley
Kaye Pace
Tracy Dearing
Crystal Phillips
Teresa Hodges
Melody Byrd
Marybeth Smith
Lauren Smith
SUZANNE MARSHALL
Kathleen McGranahan
Jenn 0'Boyle
Lee Wilson
Liz Holland
Stacie Brown
Andy Pittman
Julia Marshall
Gene May
Leigh Moore
Matt Smith
Cindy Chisolm
Rebecca Ward
Johnnie Bradford
Sandra Carter
Kara Clark
Jennifer Brent
Shawn Artley
Robert A Elliott Sr
Amber Roberts
Lindsey Pace
Pam Vance
Jeanna Mars
Marielle Dirkx
Vanessa Collins
Audrey Coley
Charles Atkins, Jr.
Melinda Parks
Cheryl Wozny
Jewell Hamilton
Kok Hong Tan
Donna Drake
Rahka Brescia

Ph.D.

Coila Rochelle Gardner

Rachel Sanderford

Marion MS
Biloxi MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Lucedale MS
Pearl MS
Meridian MS
Vicksburg MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Ellisville MS
Oxford MS
Oxford MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS

West Point MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Jackson MS
Greenwood MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Lucedale MS
Marion MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Norfolk VA
Sugar Valley GA
Bailey MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Ellisville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Douglasville GA
Hattiesburg MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Biloxi MS
Collinsville MS
Chicago IL
Plano TX
Orange TX
Philadelphia MS
Ellisville MS
Collins MS

269
396
316
335
314
286
343
221
350
299
295
392
393
362
278
304
306
290
394
349

Bib No

251
315
310
246

20
346
340
200
330
292
247
308
363
297
219
234
341
305
275
337
232
212
211
229
311
317
285
375
336
358
296
265
215
288
289
225
307
233
266
264
319
231
391
383
216
298
209
361
198
369
353
259
218
303
272
263
339
367
329
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Age Group

30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49

40-49
30-39
30-39
70-99
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
60-69
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
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:14:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
120:
120:
:21:
122:
123:

$23:
$23:

124
124

126:
126:

128:
128:

$29:
$29:

:30:
:31:

$32:
$32:

:35:
:35:

:39:
:39:
$39:
:40:
140:
:40:
:41:
141:
144
:45:
:45:
:46:
146
148:
148:
:49:
:49:
:53:
:53:

:55:
:58:

:59:
100:
100:
102:
102:
:04:
:05:
108:

:10:
$12:
:21:
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10:
:13/M
10:
10:
:23/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:34/M
10:
141 /M
:42/M
:42/M
149/M
10:
10:

10

10

10
10
10
10

10:

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

01/M

16/M
20/M

27/M
28/M
29/M
30/M
31/M
32/M
34/M

39/M

52/M

56/M

Pace
57/M

:59/M
:59/M
11:

00/M

100/M
109/M
11:

09/M

:10/M
114/M
11:

19/M

122/M
:25/M
11:

26/M

127/M
131/M
11:
132/M
:35/M
11:

31/M

36/M

138/M
149/M
11:

52/M

:52/M
:00/M
12:

10/M

:11/M
:11/M
12:

15/M

:15/M
:16/M
12:
:22/M
12:
12:
12:

20/M

35/M
36/M
36/M

:43/M
:43/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
:19/M
13:
13:
13:

53/M
54/M
57/M
57/M
12/M
16/M

26/M
36/M
37/M

143/M
145/M
148/M
13:
:57/M
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

56/M

04/M
10/M
22/M
24/M
33/M

142/M
15:

22/M



160 John Wallace Ishpeming MI 235 65 M 5 60-69 3:23:27.3 15:32/M
161 Emily Malone Cherokee AL 224 18 F 2 ©-19 3:26:58.3 15:48/M
162 Melinda Malone Cherokee AL 223 46 F 28 40-49 3:26:59.6 15:48/M
163 Dr. Rowena Elliott Hattiesburg MS 366 55 F 17 50-59 3:28:04.1 15:53/M
164 Casey Willis Philadelphia MS 236 28 F 16 20-29 3:28:53.1 15:57/M
165 Debra Lovell Clinton MS 355 61 F 3 60-69 3:29:57.1 16:02/M
166 Dixie Wiggins Collinsville MS 365 14 F 3 0-19 3:33:39.6 16:19/M
167 Wauseka York Philadelphia MS 399 25 M 5 20-29 3:55:07.7 17:57/M
168 Lori Wahlstrom Iuka MS 201 53 F 18 50-59 3:58:07.5 18:11/M
Top
Team Marathon
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Fantastic Four Meridian MS 103 51 M 1 0-99 4:00:03.9 9:10/M
2 No Home Training Meridian MS 102 37 F 1 0-99 4:09:02.2 9:30/M
3 Team Resisted Meridian MS 104 38 F 2 0-99 4:12:53.5 9:39/M
4 Couch & Friends Meridian MS 101 35 M 2 0-99 4:30:29.3 10:19/M
5 Dashing Divas Meridian MS 100 59 F 3 0-99 5:07:53.2 11:45/M
[
Wheel Chair
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 John Adam Long Louisville MS 32 35 M 1 ©-99 1:56:25.3 4:27/M
Ld
Virtual Marathoners
L] L] L]
Overall Finish List
November 21, 2015
Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time
1 Maddox Atkinson Collinsville MS 376 10 M 1 0-99 7:04.5
2 Shane Morita Bailey MS 328 15 M 2 0-99 7:36.8
3 Madison Carlneci Meridian MS 325 11 F 1 0-99 7:41.0
4 Anna Shows Collinsville MS 377 11 F 2 ©-99 7:41.4
5 Alec Jones Meridian MS 326 17 M 3 0-99 7:54.7
6 Caden James Meridian MS 324 1 M 4 0-99 11:48.2
7 Finley Keller Meridian MS 327 14 M 5 ©0-99 16:32.7
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Magnolia Marathon & Half
Volunteer Half Marathon
Overall Finish List

November 15, 2015

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Evelyn Watkins Meridian MS 39 35 F 1 ©-99 2:06:31.1 9:39/M
L3
Magnolia Marathon & Half
November 21, 2015
Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run
Marathon
Male Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 James Pearce Rockville MD 26 35 1 2:48:26.3 6:26/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Laura Nanda Shreveport LA 46 54 6 3:45:19.1 8:36/M
Female 19 and under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Kylie Wiggins Collinsville MS 56 13 45 6:10:57.3 14:10/M
Male 20 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Tim Price Bluffton SC 30 25 2 2:58:55.8 6:50/M
2 Stephen Otey Amory MS 63 25 5 3:42:10.0 8:29/M
3 True Merrill Atlanta GA 54 29 28 4:36:42.7 10:34/M
4 Andrew Presson Meridian MS 21 24 31 4:51:11.9 11:07/M
Male 30 to 39
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Nathaniel Darville Birmingham AL 3 38 4 3:36:30.9 8:16/M
2 John Zielinski Quincy MA 37 39 13 4:01:34.0 9:13/M
3 Christopher Stump Brandon MS 6 32 23 4:31:34.9 10:22/M
4 Will Moseley Meridian MS 59 31 27 4:36:06.0 10:32/M
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5 TJ Harvey
Female 30 to 39
Plac Name
1 Anna Whitmire
2 Terri Beasley
3 Hayley Cluever
4 Ramona Van Irvin
5 Artney Walker
Male 40 to 49
Plac Name
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Robert Preston
Hoberto Serrano
Steven Laine
William Kallfelz
Elton Reed

James Green

Mike Johnson
Michael Thompson

Female 40 to 49
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Name

Robin Ziegler
Michelle Chesteen
Christine McSpirit
Martiestean McClendon
Kim Raber
Amy Harper-Hogancamp
Susan Orsbon

Tammy Henderson

Male 50 to 59

AUV hwWNR

Name

John Munson

Kevin Cameron

Mike Crain

Jeff Raber

Francisco Artley
Benedict Arogyaswamy

Female 50 to 59

uh wNn R

Katherine Stickney
Robin Stebbins
Julia Given

Susan Skipworth
Karen Nicholson

Male 60 to 69

Name

1 Gordon Sterling

2 Robert Bishton

3 Roger Peabody

4 Clifton Cartwright

5 DON WILKINSON

6 Ray Gildea
Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Phyllis Day

Jackson MS

City
Collinsville MS
Sugar Valley GA
Debary FL
Norfolk VA
Birmingham AL

City
Athens TN
Downey CA
Kennesaw GA
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daphne AL
Meridian MS

City
Dallas TX
Starkville MS
Vernon NIJ
Meridian MS
Cincinnati OH

Clinton KY
Lyles TN
Conway AR
City
Olathe KS
Atlanta GA

Birmingham AL
Cincinnati OH
Douglasville GA
Collierville TN

City
Indianapolis 1IN
Rochester MI

55

Bib No
18
38
19

48

Bib No
14

35
64
45

22

Bib No
47
61
29

27

31
49

Bib No
13
33

Charlottesville VA 12

Paducah KY
Overland Park KS

City
Birmingham AL
Fort Myers Beach
Gillette WY
Booneville MS
Crystal River FL
Madison MS

City
Jackson MS

17
36

Bib No
25
52
24
1
50
57

Bib No
44

32

Age
33
38

36
35

Age
46
49
48
49
40
41
43
48

Age
43
42
a4
48
46
46
a4
46

Age
59
50
59
53
51
59

Age
51
56
52

50

Age
62
65
63
62

62

Age
60

36

Overall
10
12
34
35
52

Overall

3
17
19
20
25
29
37
44

Overall
11
16
22
32
33
38
43
47

Overall
7
8
14
15
30
39

Overall

21
26
48
50

Overall
18
24
40
41
42
49

Overall
53
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7:

103:32.
:10:40.
:19:05

:34:05.
:39:45
:11:35.
:51:06.

VI, I N N N N N

:55:30.
:08:04.
127:32

102:03.
:15:35

(<) JNCL IV, BV, B N S SN VY]

:50:23.

:45:42
:47:56.
:01:43.
:05:20
:40:24.
:16:54.

uhrpbrbww

:17:04.

:17:05.
:21:38

Nuuub b

:10:15.

:09:59.2

Total
Time

:53:31.5
:59:25.3
:05:15.9
:05:17.6
127:47.4

Total
Time
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Total
Time

ONWOOO R U

Total
Time

ONRFER N PN

Total
Time

:49:13.7
124:54.8
:35:27.4
:10:06.5
:17:47.4

Total
Time

OLCAOOUNERLEN

Total
Time
28:37.1

11:

50/M

Pace

8:
9:
11:
11:
17:

55/M
08/M
39/M
39/M
05/M

Pace

:00/M
:34/M
:53/M
:55/M
:28/M
:41/M
:54/M
:24/M

Pace

10

12

:59/M
:28/M
:13/M
:21/M
11:

32/M

:03/M
:50/M
15:

40/M

Pace

N® VUV

:37/M
:42/M
:14/M
:22/M
:42/M
:06/M

Pace

8:
10:
10:
16:
16:

45/M
07/M
31/M
25/M
43/M

Pace

9:
10:
12:
12:
12:
16:

49/M
26/M
06/M
17/M
44/M
25/M

Pace

17:

07/M



Male 70 and over

1 Laurence Macon
2 Bob Koorstad

Female 70 and over

Place Name
1 Carolyn Mitchell

Half Marathon

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Dewayne Partridge

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Meggan Franks

Male 19 and under

Place Name
1 Preston Breazeale

Female 19 and under

Place Name
1 Rachel Smith
2 Emily Malone
3 Dixie Wiggins

Male 20 to 29

Jamey Farmer
Brandon Belcher
Zac King

Andrew Van Horn
Wauseka York

b wNn R

Female 20 to 29

Name

Kylie Kastes
Krisztina Larson
Brandi Gressett
Elena Thompson
Laya Vaughn
Reina Suyderhoud
Caroline Belcher
Kaitlyn Hodgins
Brooke McCroskey
10 JoAnna Anderson
11 Shelly Davis

12 Christy Wright
13 Maddy Brown

14 Marielle Dirkx
15 Rachel Sanderford
16 Casey Willis

O
—
Q)
(a]
(]

WOONOUVIA WNBR

Male 30 to 39

City
San Antonio TX
Jacksonville AR

City
Lenexa KS

City
Meridian MS

City
Starkville MS

City
Carthage MS

City

Mobile AL
Cherokee AL
Collinsville MS

City
Hickory MS
Columbus MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Philadelphia MS

City

New Orleans LA
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Middleton WI
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Columbus MS
Meridian MS
Columbus MS
Meridian MS
Brookhaven MS
Crystal Springs
Greenwood MS
Madison MS
Collins MS
Philadelphia MS

MS

Bib No
10

Bib No
23

Bib No
294

Bib No
284

Bib No
370

Bib No
276
224
365

Bib No
345
250
384
346
399

Bib No
382
385
261
16
274
280
249
309
321
279
255
318
340
361
329
236

Age
70
70

Age
79

’
=
O |D

Age
17
18
14

Age
28
22
23
23
25

Age
26
29

20
29

22
25

27
24
23
23
29
24
28

Overall
46
54

Overall
51

Overall
2

Overall
1

Overall
4

Overall
31
161
166

Overall
44
56
57
106
167

Overall

3
10
32
37
40
46
55
62
63
68
73
76
107
148
159
164

Total
Time

6:29:08.0
7:54:40.8

Total
Time
7:17:47.6

Total
Time
1:30:20.6

Total
Time
1:22:59.2

Total
Time
1:33:54.5

Total

Time
1:55:14.8
3:26:58.3
3:33:39.6

Total

Time
1:59:28.9
2:02:08.1
2:02:11.2
2:26:02.6
3:55:07.7

Total
Time
$32:57.
:41:31

:57:20.
:58:07
100:14.
2:02:07.
2:03:25
2:04:50.
2:06:14.
2:08:20

N

2:26:03.
2:59:42

RPoOWRROPONOVOUVIUVIUIAN

Pace
14:51/M
18:07/M

Pace
16:43/M

Pace
6:54/M

Pace
6:20/M

Pace
7:10/M

Pace
8:48/M
15:48/M
16:19/M

Pace
9:07/M
9:19/M
9:20/M

11:09/M
17:57/M

Pace
:06/M
:45/M
:50/M
:57/M
:01/M
:11/M
:19/M
:25/M
:32/M
:38/M
:48/M
9:50/M
11:09/M
13:43/M
15:22/M
15:57/M
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Plac Name
1 Tommy Bennett
2 Brandon Maxwell
3 Justin Howard
4 Dustin Aultman
5 Steven Nelson
6 Jeff Lutkus
7 Erik Brown
8 Daniel Lagrone
9 Dustin Renfrow
10 Travis Mitchell
11 Charlie Saddler
12 John Ivancic
13 Kyle Massey
14 Bill Whitmire
15 Josh Todd
16 Kyle Johnson
17 Jason Ruiz
18 Joshua Myers
19 STEPHEN POOLE
20 Ira Van Irvin
21 Andy Pittman
22 Matt Smith

Female 30 to 39

Plac Name
1 Sarah Bosma
2 Summer Riley
3 S. Rheagan Alexander
4 Nicole Musselwhite
5 Amanda Medina
6 Brooke Chamblee
7 Jaime Baas
8 Kristina Graham
9 Merche Copeland
10 Leah Blackwell
11 Melissa Anderson
12 Andrea McDill
13 Katie Shepherd
14 Katherine Pittman
15 Rebekah Reysen
16 Brooke Sibley
17 Belinda Hoffer
18 Amanda Laura
19 Dusti Parker
20 Mary Ann Ward
21 Jennifier George
22 Missy McElhenney
23 Crystal Phillips
24 Melody Byrd
25 Marybeth Smith
26 Lauren Smith
27 SUZANNE MARSHALL
28 Kathleen McGranahan
29 Jenn 0'Boyle
30 Kara Clark
31 Lindsey Pace

Male 40 to 49

Plac Name
1 Neil Johnson
2 Mike Tropea
3 David Sawaya Jr
4 Matt Alford
5 James Randall
6 David Shirley
7 Stetson VanAusburg
8 James Green2
9 Kevin Flynn
10 Allen Markle
11 Valeriano Suarez
12 David Williams
13 Matt Reysen
14 Frank Galloway
15 J.J. Anders

City

Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Livingston AL
Brandon MS
Tuscaloosa AL
Boulder CO
Pearland TX
Toomsuba MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Decatur MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Starkville MS
Biloxi MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Norfolk VA
Ellisville MS
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Birmingham AL
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Lucedale MS
Ellisville MS
Oxford MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Lucedale MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

Madison MS
Forest MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Wasilla AK
Meridian MS
Florence MS
Oxford MS
West Point MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
271
199
281
238
245
244
338
277
359
364
357
390
348
253
387
237
396
362
310
234
296
289

Bib No
240
242
220
291
395
360
268
293
378
248
269
316
314
295
393
394
315

200
292
308
297
337
212
211
229
311
317
285
264
216

Bib No
400
334
374
332
312
204
217
342
273
320
388
322
392
290
330

Age
30
30
36

32
34

33
35
38
35
31
36
31
36

39
30
33
38

38
38

34
30

31
34

31

Age
43
47
47
46
41
46
48
47
46
47
47
46
40
46
40

Overall

6

7

8
17
18
22
24
29
45
50
51
61
69
71
74
77
82
94
103
116
131
135

Overall

12
14
25
26
27
42
47
48
54
78
81
83
85
91
93
99
102
105
108
110
112
114
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
140
145

Overall

9
15
20
28
33
35
39
41
52
58
67
72
92
98

109

:38:16.
:40:15
:40:23.
:51:07.
:51:12

:52:44.
:54:12

100:32.
100:35
103:25.
106:37.
107:49.
108:48.
:10:18.
:13:52.

123:58
:30:57.
:41:38.
:45:10
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Total
Time
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Total
Time

:41:53.
t47:26.
:52:45

:52:45.
:53:24.
:58:47.

100:15.
:01:29

:10:19.
:11:16.
:14:30.
:16:03.
:17:57

:18:19.

:23:56
124:12
126:11.
:28:13
129:30.
:29:57.
132:27.
:35:27.
:35:28.
:37:13
$39:25.
:39:37.
:39:38
149:44.
:55:55.
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Total
Time

:40:53
t47:42.
:51:58.
:53:54

:56:25.
:57:41

100:47.
102:20

:08:12.
:18:19
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127:14.
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Pace

:30/M
:39/M
:40/M
:29/M
:29/M
:33/M
:36/M
:43/M
:08/M
:12/M
:12/M
:25/M
:40/M
:45/M
:50/M
:57/M
:13/M
:39/M
:59/M
:31/M
:20/M
:36/M

Pace

:47/M
:12/M
:36/M
:36/M
:39/M
:04/M
:11/M
:11/M
:16/M
:57/M
:01/M
:16/M
:23/M
:32/M
:34/M
:52/M
:59/M
:00/M
:10/M
:19/M
:25/M
:27/M
:38/M
:52/M
:52/M
:00/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:57/M
126/M

Pace

142/M
:13/M
:33/M
:42/M
:51/M
:53/M
:59/M
:02/M
:13/M
:20/M
:37/M
:47/M
:34/M
:49/M
:14/M



16 Brian Beasley
17 Kok Hong Tan
Female 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Brandy Gamblin
2 Amy Jenkins
3 Bryn Taylor
4 Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass
5 Rhonda Sawaya
6 Patti Snodgrass
7 Sheryl West
8 Natalie Dyrli
9 Tamiko Bridges
10 Misty Atkinson
11 Tammy Young
12 Dawn Ammons
13 Teresa Bird
14 Tricia Vaughn
15 Mildred King
16 Kaye Pace
17 Tracy Dearing
18 Teresa Hodges
19 Stacie Brown
20 Leigh Moore
21 Rebecca Ward
22 Jennifer Brent
23 Audrey Coley
24 Melinda Parks
25 Cheryl Wozny
26 Rahka Brescia
27 Coila Rochelle Gardner
28 Melinda Malone
Male 50 to 59
Plac Name
1 Eric Pearson
2 Will Breland
3 Glenn Kasper
4 MIchael Nowicki
5 Douglas Weaver
6 William Lee
7 JASON BIRD
8 Bill Stephens
9 Sonny Mcmullen
10 Tim Wheat
11 Bobby Graham
12 Vincent Burnwell
13 John Massey
14 Lee Wilson
15 Robert A Elliott Sr Ph.D.
16 Charles Atkins, Jr.
Female 50 to 59
Plac Name
1 Vicki Alexander
2 Felecia Brown
3 Teresa McDill
4 Amy Green
5 MiHyang Faulks
6 Ameder Ward
7 Liz Holland
8 Julia Marshall
9 Cindy Chisolm
10 Sandra Carter
11 Shawn Artley
12 Amber Roberts
13 Pam Vance
14 Jeanna Mars
15 Jewell Hamilton
16 Donna Drake
17 Dr. Rowena Elliott
18 Lori Wahlstrom

Sugar Valley GA
Plano TX

City
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Durango CO
Jackson MS

Ellisville MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Biloxi MS
Collinsville MS
Philadelphia MS
Ellisville MS
Cherokee AL

City
Collinsville MS
Wiggins MS
Collinsville MS
Madison MS
Philadelphia MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Alpharetta GA
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Vicksburg MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Vicksburg MS
Marion MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Douglasville GA
Hickory MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Chicago IL
Orange TX
Hattiesburg MS
Tuka MS

341
272

Bib No
258
381
347
313
373
380
371
331
323
299
278
349
251
247
219
305
275
232
358
288
307
319
369
259
218
339
367
223

Bib No
398
389
397
379
368
270
252
356
354
372
335
286
304
375
391
353

Bib No
386
228
262
343
221
363
336
265
225
266
231
383
298
209
303
263
366
201

44
43

Age
41
a4
40
43

43
44
40
40
41
45
47
48
a4
49
49
42
45
45
46
42
42
40
46
45

41
46

Age
56
50
52
56
55

50
52
56
53
58

56
59

59

Age
55
54
52
50
56
54
54
55
56

54
50

56
53

55
53

117
155

Overall

16
19
23
34
38
53
66
70
79
90
95
100
101
111
115
118
119
121
130
134
137
141
150
152
153
157
158
162

Overall

5
11
13
21
30
49
59
64
65
80
84
86
96

128
143
151

Overall

36

43

75

87

88
113
129
132
136
139
142
144
146
147
154
156
163
168
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Total

:31:10.4
:08:07.0

Time

:50:

:52:
:56:

:01:
:05:

:10:
:17:

123
123:

:30:
:31:

134
140:
:45:
146
149
100:
102:
104:
:10:
$12:
126

Total

31

34.

03

18.

28

32.
46.
:55.
16.

22

54.
49.
103.
49.

43

37.
44.
41.
39.

11

34.

59
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Time

136
141
147
:51:
:54:
100:
102:
105:

:10:
:15:
116
120
140:
:53:
102

Total

38.
35.

06

58.
42.
16.
31.

06

49.
21.
55.
12.

29

49.
31.

OQUOPRAWUIONOOONOAWDHN

Time

:57:

108:
:17:

:29:
140:
:41:
:46:
148
:53:
:54:
:58:
:58:
105:

128:
:58:

VRO RAUBRONDRONDOWUUWUU

11
14
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10:
10:

11

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
18:

:32/M
:22/M

Pace

126/M
:31/M
:36/M
:52/M
:58/M
:16/M
:35/M
:40/M
:58/M
:31/M
141/M
:56/M
:57/M
:22/M
:31/M
:35/M
:36/M
:49/M
:16/M
:36/M
:43/M
:57/M
:48/M
:57/M
:04/M
:33/M
:42/M
:48/M

Pace

:23/M
:45/M
:11/M
:33/M
:45/M
:11/M
:21/M
:33/M
:34/M
:59/M
:20/M
:27/M
:42/M
:15/M
:16/M
:56/M

Pace

:56/M
:05/M
:50/M
28/M
29/M
:26/M
15/M
22/M
43/M
54/M
12/M
19/M
36/M
37/M
10/M
24/M
53/M
11/M



Male 60 to 69

1 Michey May

2 Steve Murray
3 Jim Murdock

4 Gene May

5 John Wallace

Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Johnnie Bradford
2 Vanessa Collins
3 Debra Lovell

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 Margaret D Little

City
Collinsville MS
Philadelphia MS
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Ishpeming MI

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS

City
Meridian MS

Bib No
257
350
306
215
235

Bib No
233
198
355

Bib No
246

Age
66
66
60

65

Age
69
60
61

Age

Total

Overall Time
60 2:02:39.9

89 2:17:35.5
97 2:20:14.4
133 2:44:50.4
160 3:23:27.3
Total

Overall Time
138 2:48:45.7
149 3:00:10.7
165 3:29:57.1
Total

Overall Time
104 2:24:06.8

Pace
9:22/M
10:30/M
10:42/M
12:35/M
15:32/M

Pace
12:53/M
13:45/M
16:02/M

Pace
11:00/M




